
No-Dribble Tourney 
Hot Shot Competition

Last Day of Session 1
Water Park Field Trip
Wheeling Aquatic
Center

JUNE

SUMMER 
SCHEDULE

For info on all upcoming 
Hi-Five Sports Programs, 

visit www.hifivesports.com

Water Park Field Trip
Wheeling Aquatic Center

3
No Camp

21
World Cup Skills Competition
Four Square Soccer

10   

18

25

Rock, Chalk, Sidewalk

The Amazing 
Race

30

9

16

24
Soccer Jersey Day

NFL Draft Day
Rookie Combine
Chicago Bears Day

TUESDAY

11 12
 
Hi-Five Wrestling Event

Memories Video

Parent 
Open House

26
Team Awards
Ceremony

17

4th of July
Cookout
Carnival Day

Dream Team Competition 
Miracle on Ice Journey

JULY

AUGUST

WEEKLY EVENTS

WEEKLY EVENTS

WEEKLY EVENTS

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

14

7

9

16

23

28

4

28

5

30

6

31 1

15

8

13

17

24

22 23

10

19

25

8

20

18

11

NBA Week Tip-Off
NBA Draft

7

NFL Week Kick Off

Olympic Opening
Ceremony
Parade of Nations

COMING SOON

Olympic Spirit Day Olympic
T-Shirt Contest 

COMING SOON COMING SOON

PIZZA DAY!!!Olympic Medal 
Ceremony

Color Wars 
Team Reveal

Opening Ceremonies
Session 1
Team Reveal
Hi-Fivepolooza

Tie Dye Color Wars
Spirit Day

Chicago Dogs
Field Trip

Water Park Field Trip
Wheeling Aquatic Center

Opening Day
(First Day of Session 2)

MLB All-Star Day
(Wear Baseball Gear)
MLB Skills Day 

College Quiz Bowl College Spirit Day
Final Five Friday Cookout

Final Five Friday Cookout

No Cookout

Action TerritoryChicago Blackhawks Day
World Cup Draw
NHL Skills Comp

21 4
No Camp
Happy 4th of July

Final Five Friday Cookout
World Cup All-Star Game

No-Dribble Tourney
Hot Shot 
Competition

Field Trip
Cubs @ Milwaukee
Brewers (late day)

Parent Open House
Closing Ceremony
Memories Video

Final Five Friday Cookout
Session 2 Picture Day 

Hi-Five Super Bowl
Final Five Friday Cookout  
ALL CAMP
SUPER BOWL 
SHUFFLE

ALL EVENTS & ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. FIELD TRIPS MAY BE ADDED DEPENDING ON WEATHER.

(847) 229-9555  • nscamp@hifivesports.com • www.hifivesportscamp.com

ALL AMERICAN WEEK
All American 
Competition
Backwards 
Baseball Tourney
American 
Gladiators Contest

COLOR WARS WEEK
Scavenger Hunt
Team Reveal
Hi-Five Idol
Amazing Race
Team Tug-O-War

OVERTIME WEEK 

OLYMPIC WEEK 
Lighting of the 
Torch Ceremony
Track & Field Events
Olympic T-Shirt
Competition

BATTLE FOR THE CUP
WEEK
Stanley Cup 
Playoffs
World Cup 
Playoffs
Stixx Tourney
Frozen Four

COLLEGIATE WEEK
Road to the Final Four
CWS and Frozen 4
BCS Bowl

NBA WEEK
NBA Playoffs
NBA Draft

NFL WEEK 
Ultimate FB
TD Dance Contest 
NFL Playoffs

MLB WEEK
Hurry Up World 
Series
Home Run Derby
Ice Cream Helmets
Sundaes

SEE YOU 
NEXT YEAR!

27

Field Trip to Action
Teritory

Superman Day
National Freezer Pop Day

NFL Punt, Pass, Kick

COMING SOON COMING SOON


